climbing and harvesting machine 

with pesticide sprayer 

Prof. Palakshaiah, 

Mechanical Engineering 

0.08 

Soft Robotics based voice 

controlled prosthetic hand 

Dr. H M Mallaradhya, 

Mechanical Engineering 
0.07 

Total Amount in Words: Twenty One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Rupees Only 21,31,000/- 

22 

Audit statement 2021-22 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/45S_SPP_Sanctioned_Projects_SJCIT-2021-22.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/AUDIT-2021-22.pdf

Academic Year 2020-21

[...]

Computer Science and Engineering 
0.05 VIEW DOCUMENT 

27 

Financial Assistance To The 

Innovative Projects Of UG Final 

Year Students 

Visvesvaraya 

Technological 

University 

Undergraduate Students 

All Branches 
0.7 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Total Amount in Words: Forty Eight Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Four Rupees Only  48,57,564/-   

28 Audit Statement 2020-21  VIEW DOCUMENT 

https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/44S_SPP_Sanctioned_Projects_List-2020-21-1-1.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/BHA-1.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/SVN.pdf

[...]

pavement 

Dr. G Narayana 

Civil Engineering 

0.05 

17 

Experimental Study on 

development of geo polymer 

sand as replacement to natural 

sand in cement mortar 

Dr. G Narayana 

Civil Engineering 

0.05 

Total Amount in Words: Twenty Four Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Rupees Only  24,54,000/-   

18 Audit statement 2019-20  VIEW DOCUMENT 

https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/43S_SPP_Sanctioned_Projects_List-SJC-1-1.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/AUDIT-2019-20.pdf

Academic Year 2018-19  

Sl. 

No.

[...]

Engineering 

0.065 

21 
VTU e-Shikshana- an interactive 

e-learning platform 

Visvesvaraya 

Technological 

University [VTU] 

Dr. Ravi Kumar K M 

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 

0.70 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Total Amount in Words: Thirty Six Lakh Ninety five Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only  36,95,500/-   

22 Audit Statement 2018-19 VIEW DOCUMENT 

https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/KSCST-1-1.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/E-shikshana-VTU-1.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/AUDIT-2018-19.pdf

[...]

Manjunatha Siddappa 

Electronics and 

Communication Engineering 

0.055 

6 

Design and Development of 

Prototype for Freeze Drying of 

Groceries 

Dr. B N Shobha 

Electronics and 

Communication Engineering 

0.06 

Total Amount in Words: Forty Five Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Rupees Only  45,28,000/-   

7 Audit Statement 2017-18 VIEW DOCUMENT 

https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/MSME-DOC.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/SPP_41_series_sponsored_SJCIT.pdf
https://sjcit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/AUDIT-2017-18.pdf